1874 MUSKEGON DR

CINCINNATI, OH 45255 | MLS #: 1714190
$325,000 | 5 BEDS | 4 BATHROOMS | 2 CAR GARAGE | 2536 SQUARE FEET

View Online: http://www.viewlisting.info/101148
For Instant Photos: Text 112377 To 415-877-1411

True 5 bedroom home in Forest Hills SD! 2500+ sq ft. Spacious master suite w/ Juilfs Park
walk-in closet. Eat-in kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances. Formal dining room.
Family room w/ wood-burning fireplace. New carpet. New professional paint on 0
2nd floor. New shower & flooring in master bath. In-ground pool with deck. Large, E - ,Ifough Fike
flat back yard is partially fenced. New HVAC 2018. New roof 2015. No HOA. Summit E
Elem & Anderson HS. Easy access to Clough Pk, Beechmont Ave, Mt. Carmel- ]
Tobasco Rd, & I-275. Cherry Grove
Go gle Map data ®2025
e True 5 bedroom home
e 2500+ sq ft
e Forest Hills school district
e In-ground pool
e Spacious master suite w/ walk-in

closet

New carpet on 1st & 2nd floor

e New professional paint on 2nd floor

e New shower & flooring in master bath

AGENT INFORMATION

Patrick Grosser

P: 513-497-8803
pgrosser@fathomrealty.com
patrickgrosser.com

Fathom Realty

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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